MISCOO	009494
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400279448894
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	RECEIVED 15 HOV 24 PH 4: 31 Nov INTERED SUFFICIENCY OF FLING
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 NOV 24 PM 12: 05 PALLANDAUY LE STATION ALLANASSEE, FLORIDA
	NOV 2 5 2015 Y SULKER

—

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

-- -

- ----

•	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000	195	
	REFERENCE	:	882006	4360800	
	AUTHORIZATION	[:]	Lovello per		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 125.00	nan	
ORDER DATE :	November 20, 201	5			
ORDER TIME :	2:12 PM				
ORDER NO. :	882006-055				
CUSTOMER NO:	4360800				

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SFE 1, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

SFE I, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

. . . .

ì

Sprint Corporate Secretary	
Name of Person	
Sprint Corporation	
Firm/Company	<u></u>
6200 Sprint Parkway	
Address	
Overland Park, Kansas 66251	
City/State and Zip Code	.
	Sprint Corporation Firm/Company 6200 Sprint Parkway Address Overland Park, Kansas 66251

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sprint Corporate Secretary		800 at ()	829-0965	
Name of Conta	ct Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		<u>S</u>	TREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	ivision of Corporations Division of Corporations			
Registration Section		R	egistration Section	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314			661 Executive Center Circle	
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:			
	0.00 Filing Fee & icate of Status	Certified Copy	Fee & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY O	COMPANY FOI N FLORIDA	R AUTHORIZATION TO	FRANSACT BUSINESS
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, TP ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	HE FOLLOWING IS	S SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A I	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1	SFE I, LLC			
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must in	nclude "Limited Li	ability Company," "L.L.C.," or	'LLC.'')
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of " or "LLC.")	f transacting busine	ess in Florida. The alternate nam	e must include "Limited
2. Delaware		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. Upon qualification				
······································	(Date first transacted business i (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	in Florida, if prior t 05, F.S. to determi	lo registration.) ne penalty liability)	
5				
6200 Sprint Parkway, (Overland Park, Kansas 66251			
·····	(Street Address of Prin	cipal Office)		
6				
	(Mailing Add	dress)		
7 Nome and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT screr	niahle)	
	Corporation Service Company			
Name:			_	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	
	Tallahassce		, Florida	
	(City)		(Zip code)	OR CONTRACT
designated in this application to comply with the provision	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appaintme ons of all statutes relative to the pro my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: <u>CM</u> , King	ent as registered (oper and complet	agent and agree to act in thi te performance of my duties, Elli King Assistant VP	s capacity. I further agree , and I am familiar with and
8 The name title or cana	acity and address of the person(s) wh	ho has/have autho	rity to manage is/are	
•	print Parkway, Overland Park, Kansa			
			<u></u>	
Enterprise Communicatio	ns Partnership, 6200 Sprint Parkwa	ty, Ovenand Park	Member	
			ign language, a translation of	
This document is executed	I in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes)3 (1) (b), Florida	Statutes. I am aware that any	false information
soonnee ni a goeuneni te	Stefan K. Schnopp, Assistant Secre	•	-	

2 · · · · · ·

.

L

. . . .

T

1 | |

Typed or printed name of signee

.

~



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SFE 1, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SFE 1, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



velary of

Authentication: 10468156 Date: 11-20-15

5498992 8300 SR# 20151025512 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml